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No Jersey law rm has more ranked lawyers in the latest independent Legal 500 directory than

Ogier, which has maintained top tier rankings across Banking & Finance, Commercial Property,

Corporate & Commercial, Employment, Private Client & Trusts and Structured Finance &

Securitisation.

The directory recognises 13 Ogier lawyers as "leading individuals": partners Katrina Edge,

Jonathan Hughes, Julie Melia, Raulin Amy, Edward Mackereth, Emily Haithwaite, Niamh Lalor,

James Campbell and Sally Edwards are joined by Director of Local Legal Services Helen Ruelle

and managing associate Kate McCa rey.

The Legal 500 UK directory is compiled from submissions and thousands of interviews with

general counsel and private practice lawyers.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e cient and cost-e ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice
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Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Key Contacts

James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230

Katrina Edge

Partner

2

https://www.ogier.com/people/raulin-amy/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:raulin.amy@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514239
https://www.ogier.com/people/james-campbell/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:james.campbell@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514230
https://www.ogier.com/people/katrina-edge/


Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336
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Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services

Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417
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Kate McCa rey

Partner

Jersey

E: kate.mcca rey@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514355

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Private Wealth

Investment Funds

Structured Finance

Property law

Local Legal Services

Legal

Related Sectors

Funds Hub
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